
Creek Valley Wildcats

7
th
Grade- Volleyball Schedule 2023-2024

Date Opponent/Site Game Times

Wed, August 16 @ Delay 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Mon, August 21 vs. Killian 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Mon, August 28 @ACMS 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Wed, September 6  vs. SRMS 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Mon, September 11 @ Hedrick 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Mon, September 18 vs. Lamar 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Mon, September 25 @ Durham 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Mon, October 2 @ Griffin 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

Game Times
D1- 5:30
D2- 6:30
D3- 7:30

Tournaments
End of Season October 16th, 23rd, 26th

Head Coach: Delora Fields- fieldsd@lisd.net
Assistant Coach: Michelle Kriksciunm- kriksciunm@lisd.net
Girls Athletic Coordinator: Amanda Cluley- cluleya@lisd.net

*If you are not able to commit to all days of the district tournament you need to tell your coach at the
beginning of the season

mailto:fieldsd@lisd.net
mailto:kriksciunm@lisd.net
mailto:cluleya@lisd.net


Creek Valley Wildcats

8
th
Grade- Volleyball Schedule 2023-2024

Date Opponent/Site Game Times

Thurs, August 17 vs.Delay 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, August 24 @ Killian 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, August 31 vs. ACMS @HHS 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, September 7  @ SRMS 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, September 14 vs. Hedrick  5:30, 6:30

Sat, September 16 Mid-Season Tournament TBD

Thurs, September 21 @ Lamar 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, September 28 vs. Durham 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, October 5 @ Griffin 5:30, 6:30

Thurs, October 12 @ Downing 5:30, 6:30

Game Times Tournaments
D1- 5:30 Mid-Season- September 16
D2- 6:30 District/End of Season- October 19-26

Head Coach: Michelle Kriksciunm- kriksciunm@lisd.net
Assistant Coach- Delora Fields- fieldsd@lisd.net
Girls Athletic Coordinator: Amanda Cluley- cluleya@lisd.net

*If you are not able to commit to all days of the district tournament you need to tell your coach at the
beginning of the season.
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